10/435/2018 X : 38 55	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	12 E 31/E7
Note: Please (show	print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit n wn below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	umber
	(((H18000285484 3)))	
Note: DO NO	Histor: 2954843ABC7 DT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from thi Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	s page.
R. WHITE R. WHITE OCT 0 S 2013 **Enter th Bnnu	al report mailings. Enter only one email address please. n 1 Address:	5: 50
2018 OCT - S ANTHALL	r	RECEIVEL 18 OCT - 5 PH (2) TH SEORETARY OF 1

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

.

Help

.

4/05/2018 11:38 5619899966

MARK B GOLDSTEIN PA

FAGE 02/07

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: ROAD RUNNER TIRE SERVICES, CORP

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P07000041967

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MARK B. GOLDSTEIN

Name of Control Person

MARK B. GOLDSTEIN P.A.

Firm/ Company

2700 N MILITARY TRAIL, SUITE 130

Address

BOCA RATON, FL 33431

City/ State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

KATE SCHMIDBERGER	561	989-9955
KATE Deminicipation in	9t ()
Name of Contact Person	Arca Code	A Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

S35 Filling Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□\$52.50 Filing Foc Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 266! Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	11:38	5619899356	MARK B GOLI	FILED
			Articles of Amendment	2018 OCT - 5 AM 6: 50
			Articles of Iscorporation of	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FL
OAD RUI	NNER TIRE	SERVICES,CORP		
		(Namt of Corp	oration as currently filed with the	Torigh Dup of State
P07000041	967		Document Number of Corporation (i	f known)
in Articlos	of Incorporat	tion:		Corporation adapts the following amendment(s
A. If anot	ding name.	enter the new name of	the corporation.	The new
B. <u>Effect</u> (Principal	office addres	SS MUST BE A STREE	TADDRESS)	
C Enter	office addres	<u>ss MUST BE A STREE</u> address II applicable: I AY BE A POST OFFIC	<u></u>	
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Maili)	office address <u>ngw mailing</u> ng address <u>M</u>	ss <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> <u>address, if applicable</u> (<u>AY BE A POST OFF</u>) wivered agent and/or 1	<u>CE ROX</u>	a, cuter the name of the
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mailio D. <u>I(ame</u> <u>new ri</u>	office address <u>now mailing</u> ng address <u>M</u> mding the ro egistered age	ss MUST BE A STREE and tass. If applicable tay be a post of the ssistered agent and/or the ant and/or the naw regi	<u>CE ROX</u>	a, cuter the partie of the
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mailio D. <u>I(ame</u> <u>new ri</u>	office address <u>now mailing</u> ng address <u>M</u> mding the ro egistered age	ss <u>MUST BE A STREE</u> <u>address, if applicable</u> (<u>AY BE A POST OFF</u>) wivered agent and/or 1	<u>CE ROX</u>	a, cuter the partie of the
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Mailio D. <u>I(ame</u> <u>new ri</u>	office address <u>now mailing</u> ng address <u>M</u> mding the ro egistered age	ss MUST BE A STREE and tass. If applicable tay be a post of the ssistered agent and/or the ant and/or the naw regi	<u>CE ROX</u>	a, cuter the partie of the
(Principal C. <u>Enter</u> (Maili D. <u>I(ame</u> <u>new r</u> <u>A</u>	office address new mailing address M anding the re- epistered age	ss MUST BE A STREE and tass. If applicable tay be a post of the ssistered agent and/or the ant and/or the naw regi	<u>CE ROX</u>	a, cuter the name of the

-- --

.

.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please nose the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO - Chief Executive Officer: CFO - Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office

hold. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD. Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones laoves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Saily Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change

.

.

.

Example: <u>X</u> Change	<u>et</u>	John Dog	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Saily Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
i) Change	PD	OSCAR LAVORANO	4000 HOLLYWOOD BLVD.
			STE 435 SOUTH
Add _X Remove			HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
2) Change	D	JILL LAVORANO	4000 HOLLYWOOD BLVD.
			STE 435 SOUTH
Add X Remove			HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021
	PD	ANDRO SUAREZ	4690 US HIGHWAY 27
2)Chaoge Add			WESTON, FL 33332
Remove			
A	D	YOAN YANEZ	4690 US HIGHWAY 27
4) Change Add			WESTON, FL 33332
Remova			
5) Change			
Add			······································
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			
		B 2 of 4	

Page 2 of 4

.

E. [f amprdian or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional shoets, if necessary). (Be specific)

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued phares, provisions for implementing the Amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

.

Page 3 of 4

•

12/05/2018 11:38 5619899966

MARK E GOLDSTEIN PA

.

	tion:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	,	
Note: If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the Depar	k does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements ment of State's records.	s, this date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(*)	(CHECKONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopte by the shareholders was/were suffice	ed by the shareholders. The sumber of votes cast for the arrestion for approval.	ndment(5)
The amendment(s) was/were appro must be separately provided for so	ved by the shareholders through voting groups. The followin ch voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendmen	g statenismi u(s):
	the amondment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adopt action was not required.	ed by the board of directors without shareholder action and s	harchokler
sction was not required. 10/1/2018 Dared	ed by the incompositors without shareholder action and share	
(By a dire refected,	ictor persident at other officer – if directors or officers have by shipcorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or i fiduciary by that fiduciary)	not been other court
	SCAR LAVORANO	
-	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
Р	RESIDENT	

(Title of person signing)

.

Page 4 of 4